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Municipio de

Laguna Carapa

Construindo uma nova historia.

PLANILHA NOMINAL - CAMPANHA VACINA COVID-19 (LAGUNA CARAPA - MS)
DATA 08/03/2021

NOME

Patricia dos S. Mareco

Tomaz E. Matozo Fagundez
Vilma Souza da Mota
Sonia Maria dos Santos
Renato Luiz Pradella
Terezinha Bazzi Pradella

Normelio Hartemann
Osman Bonatto
Juraci G. da Silva

CPF/CNS

702806157465569

(139)++rees
(§82) e
(702 rerrees
[B30)r e
[@30) e

(487)******_**
(163)******_**

709204232128332

DOSE 1

XXX X X X X X

DOSE 2

X

LOCAL
(IMUNIZACAO)
UBS BOCAJA

UBS BOCAJA
RESIDENCIA
RESIDENCIA
RESIDENCIA
RESIDENCIA

RESIDENCIA
RESIDENCIA
UBS URBANA

GRUPO PRIORITARIO

Prof. da
Saude/SUS

IDOSO
IDOSO
IDOSO
IDOSO
IDOSO

IDOSO
IDOSO
Prof. da
Saude/SUS



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Rubia Ferreira C. Cunha

Eloise B. F. Nakamura

Thiago Troquez

Diangela Jaqueline E.

Laura Gutierres Aquino

Edelmira Silva Espindola

Fernanda Espindola Portela

Thais Rodrigues Ramos

Katia Marina Semione

Luciano Vicente Miranda

Ubirajara José Goettms

Alana Valeria Pezzarico
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